MACA 8126

FiLs Er

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

AUDI A4 CNHA 09/13
A4 CAMA, CGKA 11/07
A4 CCWA 04/09
A4 CAMA, CGKA 04/08
A4 CKVC, CDUC, CKVB 01/12
A4 CKVB, CDUC, CKVC 11/11
A4 CLAB 11/11
A4 CFSA 05/12
A4 CCwB 06/08
A4 CNCD 05/13
A4 CABA, CDHA 01/08
A4 CABB, CDHB 11/07
A4 CDNC, CAEB 06/08
A4 CDHA 04/08
A4 CJEB 11/11
A4 CDNC, CAEB, CPMA 06/08
A4 CDNB, CAEA , CFKA 06/08

Ad CDNB, CFKA 06/08
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A5

CDNC, CPMA
CDHB
CFKA

CAGA, CMEA , CMFA ,
CJCA

CAGA, CMEA , CMFA ,
CJCA

CGLC
CAGA, CJCA
CMFB, CJCD , CSUA
CAGB, CSUB , CJCB
CAGB, CSUB , CJCB
CAHA

CAGA, CJCA
CSUA, CMFB , CJCD
CAGA, CJCA

CJCD, CSUA

CAHA

CAGC, CJCC

CAHA

CAHA

CSUA, CJCD
CAHB, CNHC , CGLD
CGLC, CMGB

CREC, CAKA , CCBA,
CTuB , CGWC , CGXC

CREC, CAKA, CCBA,
CTuB, CGXC, CGWC

CALA

CALA

CAPA, CCWA , CCLA
CAPA, CCWA , CCLA
CKVC, CKVB , CDUC
CAMA, CGKA

04/09
09/08
11/09

04/08

11/07

11/11
04/08
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04/08
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08/08
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01/08
05/13
08/08
11/11
11/08

11/08

11/07
04/08
04/08
11/07
11/11
06/07



A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5

A5

A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5

CDUC, CKVC , CKVB
CCWA
CAMA, CGKA
CKVC, CDUC
CLAB

CNHA
CAMB, CGKB
CDNC

CJEB

CDNB
CNCD
CABD, CJEB
CDNB
CDHB

CJEE

CDHB
CDNC
CDNC, CAEB , CPMA
CJED

CDNB, CAEA
CNCE
CDNC, CAEB
CJEB

CAGA, CMEA, CJCA,
CMFA

CGLC

CDNC, CAEB , CPMA
CSUA, CMFB , CJCD

CAHA

CAGB, CSuB , CJCB

CGLC

CAHA

CAUA

10/11
03/09
09/09
10/11
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09/13
09/07
09/09
08/11
09/09
05/13
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06/07



A5 CREC, CTDA , CAKA , 01/10

CGWC
A5 CALA 06/07
A5 CFSA 03/10
A5 CREC, CTDA, CAKA , 10/11

CGWC , CGXC, CTUB
A5 CTDA, CREC, CCBA , 06/09

CAKA , CTUB , CGXC,

CGWC
A5 CRED, CHMB , CMUA 12/11
A5 CALA 09/09
A5 CRED, CMUA 11/11
A5 CAPA, CCWA 06/07
A5 CCWA 09/09
A5 CKVC, CKVB , CDUC 10/11
Q5 CTBA 11/13
Q5 CJCD, CSUA 05/13
Q5 CDNC, CAEB 11/08
Q5 CHJA 06/11
Q5 CNCD 06/12
Q5 CDNB, CNCB 08/09
Q5 CNCE 08/15
Q5 CAHA, CGLB , CMGA 11/08
Q5 CGLC, CMGB 06/12
Q5 CGLC 07/12
Q5 CAGA, CJCA 08/09
Q5 CALB 11/08
Q5 CTUC, CTVA 06/12
Q5 CNHA 11/13
Q5 CCWA, CPNB 11/08
Q5 CAHB, CNHC, CGLD,  11/08

CGLA
Q5 CDUD 06/12
Q55Q5 CVUC, CGQB 12/12

Q55Q5 CvuB 04/15



PORSCHE

MACAN
MACAN
MACAN
MACAN
MACAN
MACAN

MACAN

MDC.NA
MCT.BC
MCT.LA
DKNA
MCT.MA
DLZB

MCT.BA
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VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

CORTECO: 80000880

FRAM: CFA10458

HENGST: E2948LC
MAHLE-KNECHT: LAK386
MANN & HUMMEL: CUK2450
PURFLUX: AHC269

VAG / VW-AUDI: 8K0819439A



